
Boulevard Haussmann 16, Paris 75009, France

Tel. +33 144834040 / www.parismarriottopera.com

Event sponsored by:

TTN Europe Tax Conference and Annual General Meeting

Friday 22 September 2023

09.00 - 09.30 Welcome with coffee / tea and breakfast snack in Conference Room: Mogador

09.30 - 09.40 Welcome by TTN President Arturo Brook.

09.40 - 10.05 Remote Working – A Closer Look at Tax and Social Security Aspects

TTN Member Thierry Boitelle, Boitelle Tax Sarl, Geneva, Switzerland, boitelle@tbtax.ch

10.05 - 10.30 Tax Considerations for Digital Nomads

TTN-member Arturo Brook, Brook & Cano, Mexico, abrook@brookcano.com

10.30 - 11.15 Preserving Privacy and Asset Protection in a Transparent World

David Warren, Bridgeford Trust, Miami, USA, dwarren@bridgefordtrust.com

11.15 - 11.40 Coffee Break 

11.40 - 12.05 Tax and Legal Planning for an Effective Change of Residency to Spain

Karol Gallardo, Mavens, Madrid, Spain, karol.gallardo@mavens.es
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12.05 - 12.30 The Marrying of International Tax aand Immigration Planning

TTN-Member Jeff Hagen, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, jhagen@harpermeyer.com

Christina Ackemjack, Beltran Brito Casamayor LLP, Miami, USA, cackemjack@beltranbrito.com

12.30 - 13.45 Lunch Break 

13.45 - 14.10 Malta Visa and Residency Options for EU and non-EU nationals

TTN-Member Adrian Giordano Imbroll, International Management Services, Malta, agiordano@imscons.com

14.10 - 14.35 Startup Law and Special Tax Regimes in Spain

TTN-Member Ricky Gutierrez, Gutierrez Pujadas, Barcelona, Spain, ricky@gpasoc.com

14.35 - 15.00 Stock Options from a Dutch and International Tax Perspective

Muhsin Ercigöz, Graham-Smith & Partners, Amsterdam, The Netherlands, ercigoz@grahamsmith.com

Chaymae Moussaten, Graham-Smith & Partners, Amsterdam, The Netherlands, moussaten@grahamsmith.com

15.00 - 15.15 Closing of the Conference

15.15 - 15.30 Coffee Break

15.30 - 17.00 AGM (only TTN members and associate members) incl. Feedback Session

* * * * *
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